

LO21 LILAPUR to MANIPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2017-18

MM.LT.SY-SC

BE NIPUR

DIVISION

ALLINAGAR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RUBY RAJ

MB No - 1104

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मगरी
पुस्तक में कुल 100 टंकित (पन्ने) हैं जिनके
सहायक अभियंता जितेन्द्र कुमार मनीष
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
अलीगढ़ नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

18/11/19

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (बरनग)
अलीगढ़
18-11-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
ALINAGAR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1104

Name of officer जितेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता - अलीगढ़
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Actual date of Comp. - 28.03.2020

Further meas - Nil

~~21/01/2021~~

Abstract of Cost

~~21/01/2021~~

① Const' of Ref & working

B.M. -

V.T.M.B.P (33) 1 Nos

@ 4273.91 — 4274.00

② Const' of Ref. Pillar

2 butress —

V.T.M.B.P (33) 4 Nos

@ 1966.07 — 7864.00

Continuation

C.O -

12138.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f	—		12,138.00
(3) 3 Clearing & grubbing road					
V.T.M.B.P	(34)	0.327	119		
		@ 50,148.62	—		16,399.00
(4) 4 Const' of emb. with 1000M lead					
V.T.M.B.P	(34)	574.68	m ²		
		@ 155.28	—		89,208.00
(5) 5 Const' of emb. with 1000M lead					
V.T.M.B.P	(34)	1340.93	m ²		
		@ 116.49	—		1,56,205.00
(6) 6 Const' of subgrade & shoulder					
V.T.M.B.P	(39)	707.02	m ²		
		@ 156.97	—		1,10,990.00
(7) 7 Const' of G.T.S.B. or-I					
V.T.M.B.P	(35)	637.17	m ²		
		@ 2838.89	—		18,08,856.00
Continuation					21,93,796.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. f —			21,93,796.00
(8) Providing & laying screed	8	B. Count. 12 B.M 117-3			
		do — 405			
V.T.M.B.P (35) 268.23 m ³					
		@ 3360.75 —			9,01,454.00
(9) Providing & applying	9	Prime coat —			
V.T.M.B.P (35) 2409.75 m ²					
		@ 48.15 —			1,16,029.00
(10) Providing & applying	10	Jack coat —			
V.T.M.B.P (35) 2409.75 m ²					
		@ 16.29 —			39,255.00
(11) Providing, laying & rolling	11	M.S.S —			
V.T.M.B.P (36) 2409.75 m ²					
		@ 215.46 —			5,19,205.00
Continuation 0 -					57,69,739.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		b.f			37,69,739.00
(12) Const' of m. fairf.					
12 C.C Pav.					
V.T.M. B.P (36)		186.66 M			
		@ 7614.28			14,21,272.00
(13) R.C.C m 15 cm. KM					
14 Stone					
V.T.M. B.P (36)		2 Nos			
		@ 2886.01			5772.00

(14) R.C.C m 15-200 M					
15 Stone					
V.T.M. B.P (36)		4 Nos			
		@ 673.00			2692.00
(15) P.K.F. typ. m m m m					
16 Sign board					
V.T.M. B.P (36)		3 Nos			
		@ 9787.96			29,364.00
(16) P.K.F. retro-refl.					
17 600 mm 9 A					
V.T.M. B.P (37)		4 Nos			
		@ 1715.83			6861.00

Continuation

C.O - 52,35,100.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. f.			52,95,100.00
(17) 18		P & f retro-reflect.			
		600 mm circular			
		V.T.M.B.P (37) 2 Nos			
		@ 1779.23 -			3558.00
(18) 19		P & f retro-reflect.			
		600 X 800 mm Rect.			
		V.T.M.B.P (37) 2 Nos			
		@ 1772.69 -			3545.00
(19) 20		R.C.C M/S boundary pillar			
		V.T.M.B.P (37) 8 Nos			
		@ 553.27 -			4426.00
(20) 21		Road marking with hot applied B.T Portion			
		V.T.M.B.P (37) 126.00 m ²			
		@ 867.77 -			1,09,339.00
		C.O -			53,55,968.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f		53,559.62.00
(21) 22			Road marking with hot applied-de-		
			V.T.M.B.P (38) 61.00 M ²		
			@ 970.58		59,204.00
(22) 23			E/10 in ex-in exa. for stra.		
			V.T.M.B.P (38) 37.26 M ²		
			@ 240.01		8943.00
(23) 24			Type B (1 st class) bedding		
			V.T.M.B.P (38) 4.26 M ³		
			@ 391.79		1669.00
(24) 25			Providing concrete for R.C.C M15		
			V.T.M.B.P (38) 3.24 M ³		
			@ 5946.17		19,266.00
(25) 26			Head wall in brick masonry		
			V.T.M.B.P (38) 28.00 M ³		

Continued on 239.49 - 1,74,706.00

C.O. 56,13,756.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—		SE, 19,758.00
(26)	P & L R.C.C-NP ₃				
27	Good H.P —				
V.T.M.B.P (39)	10.00 m				
	@ 1352.07 —				13,521.00
(27)	Plastering with cm				
28	(1:4) —				
V.T.M.B.P (39)	28.04 M ³				
	@ 189.83 —				5325.00
					SE, 132,602.00
less 10% as per agr (-)					5,63,860.00
					50,74,742.00
less prov. pay. V.T.M.B					
(Page 39)	(-) 42,88,860.00				
Amount for Jamb bill -					7,85,882.00
further material consumption - NH					
02/01/2021					
G.D. Dhanraj					
02/01/2021					
A. S. Kumar					
02/01/21					